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CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
Main Office  240-740-5400 

Counseling Office 240-740-5420 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 
. 

John Taylor, Principal……………………………………………..……..John_Taylor@mcpsmd.org   
Dr. La Faye Howard, Assistant Principal……………………...LaFaye_E_Howard@mcpsmd.org 
Daniel Miller, Assistant Principal……………………………………...Daniel_Miller@mcpsmd.org 
Christopher Paskvan, Assistant Principal……………....Christopher_R_Paskvan@mcpsmd.org  
Monica Taliani, Assistant School Administrator………………..Monica_Taliani@mcpsmd.org   
Lisa Wellek, Business Administrator…………....………..………...Lisa_L_Wellek@mcpsmd.org   
 

COUNSELING STAFF 
Jennifer Oristian, Resource Counselor……………………....Jennifer_M_Oristian@mcpsmd.org 
Gary Carter, Counselor………………………………………...…….Gary_J_Carter@mcpsmd.org 
Lindsay Davis, Counselor………………………………………...Lindsay_H_Davis@mcpsmd.org  
Regina Fleck, Counselor……………………………     ……..…..Regina_M_Fleck@mcpsmd.org  
Marcia Johnson, Counselor……………………..……………..Marcia_K_Johnson@mcpsmd.org  
Tiffany Kaufman, Counselor………………………..………….Tiffany_L_Kaufman@mcpsmd.org   
Leigh Kleinson, Counselor………………………………..………..Leigh_Kleinson@mcpsmd.org  
Angela Mastromatteo, Counselor…………………..…..Angela_M_Mastromatteo@mcpsmd.org   
Anthony Purpura, Counselor………………………………...Anthony_J_Purpura2@mcpsmd.org  
 
 
Amanda Virkus, Registrar……………………………….………Amanda_E_Virkus@mcpsmd.org     
Susan Parket, Counseling Secretary…………………………….Susan_L_Parket@mcpsmd.org   
Robin Fagan, Counseling Secretary……………………………...Robin_A_Fagan@mcpsmd.org  
Luana Zimmerman, College/Career Info. Coordinator…..Luana_P_Zimmerman@mcpsmd.org  

 
RESOURCE TEACHERS 

Dylan Antocucci, Career & Technology……………...……….Dylan_R_Antonucci@mcpsmd.org  
Lesli Gillman, ARS, Autism, LAD, & Resource……………...…..Lesli_M_Gillman@mcpsmd.org  
Erika Mbachu, Bridge Services………………………………..…Erika_R_Mbachu@mcpsmd.org    
Jennifer Miller, English Language Arts……………………….....Jennifer_E_Miller@mcpsmd.org 
Audrey Phillips, Mathematics…………………………………...Audrey_S_Phillips@mcpsmd.org  
Elizabeth Rodgers,World Languages & ESOL…………....Elizabeth_E_Rodgers@mcpsmd.org  
Gary Rogers, Science……………………………………..…………..Gary_Rogers@mcpsmd.org  
Jamie Collins, Fine Arts & Physical Education…………………James_P_Collins@mcpsmd.org  
Rodney Van Tassell, Social Studies……………………....Rodney_G_VanTassell@mcpsmd.org    
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